
1 SP Nr 1 Sanok 129,0 100 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 1 Sanok Konstancja Dziewulska 36,4 36,4

SP Nr 1 Sanok Zofia Dziadak 36,6 36,6

SP Nr 1 Sanok Jagoda Chmiel 37,9

SP Nr 1 Sanok Kacper Kłodowski 30,0

SP Nr 1 Sanok Kacper Suchecki 28,1 28,1

SP Nr 1 Sanok Oskar Bator 27,9 27,9

2 SP Nr 2 Sanok 131,7 90 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 2 Sanok Bianka Bluj 32,1 32,1

SP Nr 2 Sanok Laura Bluj 40,0

SP Nr 2 Sanok Lena Strzyżowska 30,5 30,5

SP Nr 2 Sanok Jakub Ciupka 31,0 31,0

SP Nr 2 Sanok Oliwer Fedak 38,1 38,1

SP Nr 2 Sanok Hubert Fedak 39,0

3 SP Nr 5 Dębica 133,3 80 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 5 Dębica Julia Wierzchowiec 33,8 33,8

SP Nr 5 Dębica Gabriela Kędzior 34,3 34,3

SP Nr 5 Dębica Zuzanna Kaczmarska 34,7

SP Nr 5 Dębica Krzysztof Czernecki 33,6 33,6

SP Nr 5 Dębica Igor Woszczyna 34,4

SP Nr 5 Dębica Damian Niedzielski 31,6 31,6

4 SP Nr 8 Sanok 133,4 70 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 8 Sanok Wiktoria Abako 32,8 32,8

SP Nr 8 Sanok Hanna Radożycka 36,7 36,7

SP Nr 8 Sanok Kinga Trebenda 48,7

SP Nr 8 Sanok Kacper Koczera 41,4

SP Nr 8 Sanok Adam Lisowski 33,3 33,3

SP Nr 8 Sanok Maksymilian Myćka 30,6 30,6

5 ZSP Zagórz 150,9 60 pkt do współzawodnictwa

ZSP Zagórz Justyna Mazur 35,5 35,5

ZSP Zagórz Martyna Mazur 38,2

ZSP Zagórz Gaja Fedak 36,9 36,9

ZSP Zagórz Olaf Podczerwiński 35,2 35,2

ZSP Zagórz Miłosz Kozioł 60,2

ZSP Zagórz Łukasz Orłowski 43,3 43,3

6 SP Jedlicze 152,0 50 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Jedlicze Antonina Wrona 33,8 33,8

SP Jedlicze Aleksandra Garbacik 40,2 40,2

SP Jedlicze Maja Kiełtyka 50,1

SP Jedlicze Oliwier Peszko 39,5 39,5

SP Jedlicze Krzysztof Leniek 42,2

SP Jedlicze Dorian Kobak 38,5 38,5

7 SP Zahutyń 153,6 40 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Zahutyń Zofia Błażejowska 36,6 36,6

SP Zahutyń Lena Izdebska 41,1 41,1
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SP Zahutyń Zuzanna Pelc 53,2

SP Zahutyń Marcel Demkowicz 36,1 36,1

SP Zahutyń Gabriel Demkowicz 39,8 39,8

SP Zahutyń Franciszek Błażejowski 40,0

8 SP Nr 6 Sanok 155,5 40 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 6 Sanok Kornelia Opar 38,5 38,5

SP Nr 6 Sanok Maja Michniak 43,7 43,7

SP Nr 6 Sanok Paulina Biodrowicz 46,1

SP Nr 6 Sanok Filip Korab 34,8 34,8

SP Nr 6 Sanok Filip Biłas 38,5 38,5

SP Nr 6 Sanok Kamil  Piegdoń 40,5

9 SP Nr 3 Sanok 162,7 30 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 3 Sanok Oliwia Ratajewska 44,9 44,9

SP Nr 3 Sanok Kaja Janusz 46,0 46,0

SP Nr 3 Sanok Aleksandra Dworzańska 48,0

SP Nr 3 Sanok Maksym Paszkiewicz 28,0 28,0

SP Nr 3 Sanok Wiktor Rysz 43,8 43,8

SP Nr 3 Sanok Piotr Ryniak 48,5

10 SP Nr 4 Sanok 163,5 30 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 4 Sanok Aleksandra Hryszko 37,5 37,5

SP Nr 4 Sanok Oliwia Sierota 79,0

SP Nr 4 Sanok Jagna Mroczka 54,3 54,3

SP Nr 4 Sanok Natan Karnas 43,5

SP Nr 4 Sanok Artur Kłodowski 31,0 31,0

SP Nr 4 Sanok Bartosz Łożański 40,7 40,7

11 SP Nr 1 Zagórz 176,8 20 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 1 Zagórz Karolina Grzegorzewska 42,8 42,8

SP Nr 1 Zagórz Nel Mazur 49,2 49,2

SP Nr 1 Zagórz Klaudia Koczeń 49,5

SP Nr 1 Zagórz Kajetan Junik 42,2 42,2

SP Nr 1 Zagórz Jakub Krawczyk 42,6 42,6

SP Nr 1 Zagórz Aleksander Kucharski 47,2

12 SP Odrzykoń 176,9 20 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Odrzykoń Joanna Moskal 44,8 44,8

SP Odrzykoń Maja Lubelczyk 46,1 46,1

SP Odrzykoń Nikola Bigos DNF

SP Odrzykoń Filip Jucha 41,4 41,4

SP Odrzykoń Dominik Rutka 46,6

SP Odrzykoń Tomasz Tytrowicz 44,6 44,6

13 SP Pustynia 181,5 15 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Pustynia Maja Bernal 47,6 47,6

SP Pustynia Jagoda Goc 56,4

SP Pustynia Jasmina Jamróg 49,0 49,0

SP Pustynia Szymon Grabowski 43,9 43,9

SP Pustynia Szymon Niedbalec 41,0 41,0

SP Pustynia Gabriel Tarnawski 49,0

14 SP Nr 14 Krosno 184,0 15 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 14 Krosno Martyna Jutowska 57,1 57,1

SP Nr 14 Krosno Lena Polek 47,3 47,3

SP Nr 14 Krosno Judyta Przybylska 61,1

SP Nr 14 Krosno Gustaw Bodnar 48,6



SP Nr 14 Krosno Tymoteusz Bodnar 38,4 38,4

SP Nr 14 Krosno Marcin Staroń 41,2 41,2

15 SP Zasów 190,6 13 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Zasów Zuzanna Przydzielska 39,1 39,1

SP Zasów Aleksandra Wiercioch 43,9 43,9

SP Zasów xxxxxxxxxx

SP Zasów Aleksander Krzystyniak 51,6 51,6

SP Zasów Szymon Ślęk 56,0 56,0

SP Zasów xxxxxxxxxx

16 SP Boguchwała 194,8 13 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Boguchwała Kamila Stanek 54,5 54,5

SP Boguchwała Jagoda Dyląg 41,3 41,3

SP Boguchwała xxxxxxxxxx

SP Boguchwała Bartłomiej Kopiec 52,7 52,7

SP Boguchwała Bartosz Birut 46,3 46,3

SP Boguchwała xxxxxxxxxx

17 SP Góra Motyczna 215,3 11 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Góra Motyczna Emilia Kozioł 48,8 48,8

SP Góra Motyczna Milena Zagórska 53,5

SP Góra Motyczna Izabela Strzałka 45,3 45,3

SP Góra Motyczna Gabriel Bała 68,6 68,6

SP Góra Motyczna Szymon Szewc 52,6 52,6

SP Góra Motyczna xxxxxxxxxx

1 SP Nr 2 Sanok Lena Strzyżowska 30,5

2 SP Nr 2 Sanok Bianka Bluj 32,1

3 SP Nr 8 Sanok Wiktoria Abako 32,8

4 SP Nr 5 Dębica Julia Wierzchowiec 33,8

5 SP Jedlicze Antonina Wrona 33,8

6 SP Nr 5 Dębica Gabriela Kędzior 34,3

7 SP Nr 5 Dębica Zuzanna Kaczmarska 34,7

8 ZSP Zagórz Justyna Mazur 35,5

9 SP Nr 1 Sanok Konstancja Dziewulska 36,4

10 SP Nr 1 Sanok Zofia Dziadak 36,6

11 SP Zahutyń Zofia Błażejowska 36,6

12 SP Nr 8 Sanok Hanna Radożycka 36,7

13 ZSP Zagórz Gaja Fedak 36,9

14 SP Nr 4 Sanok Aleksandra Hryszko 37,5

15 SP Nr 1 Sanok Jagoda Chmiel 37,9

16 ZSP Zagórz Martyna Mazur 38,2

17 SP Nr 6 Sanok Kornelia Opar 38,5

18 SP Zasów Zuzanna Przydzielska 39,1

19 SP Nr 2 Sanok Laura Bluj 40,0

20 SP Jedlicze Aleksandra Garbacik 40,2

21 SP Zahutyń Lena Izdebska 41,1

22 SP Boguchwała Jagoda Dyląg 41,3

23 SP Nr 1 Zagórz Karolina Grzegorzewska 42,8

24 SP Nr 6 Sanok Maja Michniak 43,7

25 SP Zasów Aleksandra Wiercioch 43,9

Indywidualnie - dziewczęta



26 SP Odrzykoń Joanna Moskal 44,8

27 SP Nr 3 Sanok Oliwia Ratajewska 44,9

28 SP Góra Motyczna Izabela Strzałka 45,3

29 SP Nr 3 Sanok Kaja Janusz 46,0

30 SP Odrzykoń Maja Lubelczyk 46,1

31 SP Nr 6 Sanok Paulina Biodrowicz 46,1

32 SP Nr 14 Krosno Lena Polek 47,3

33 SP Pustynia Maja Bernal 47,6

34 SP Nr 3 Sanok Aleksandra Dworzańska 48,0

35 SP Nr 8 Sanok Kinga Trebenda 48,7

36 SP Góra Motyczna Emilia Kozioł 48,8

37 SP Pustynia Jasmina Jamróg 49,0

38 SP Nr 1 Zagórz Nel Mazur 49,2

39 SP Nr 1 Zagórz Klaudia Koczeń 49,5

40 SP Jedlicze Maja Kiełtyka 50,1

41 SP Zahutyń Zuzanna Pelc 53,2

42 SP Góra Motyczna Milena Zagórska 53,5

43 SP Nr 4 Sanok Jagna Mroczka 54,3

44 SP Boguchwała Kamila Stanek 54,5

45 SP Pustynia Jagoda Goc 56,4

46 SP Nr 14 Krosno Martyna Jutowska 57,1

47 SP Nr 14 Krosno Judyta Przybylska 61,1

48 SP Nr 4 Sanok Oliwia Sierota 79,0

49 SP Odrzykoń Nikola Bigos DNF

1 SP Nr 1 Sanok Oskar Bator 27,9

2 SP Nr 3 Sanok Maksym Paszkiewicz 28,0

3 SP Nr 1 Sanok Kacper Suchecki 28,1

4 SP Nr 1 Sanok Kacper Kłodowski 30,0

5 SP Nr 8 Sanok Maksymilian Myćka 30,6

6 SP Nr 2 Sanok Jakub Ciupka 31,0

7 SP Nr 4 Sanok Artur Kłodowski 31,0

8 SP Nr 5 Dębica Damian Niedzielski 31,6

9 SP Nr 8 Sanok Adam Lisowski 33,3

10 SP Nr 5 Dębica Krzysztof Czernecki 33,6

11 SP Nr 5 Dębica Igor Woszczyna 34,4

12 SP Nr 6 Sanok Filip Korab 34,8

13 ZSP Zagórz Olaf Podczerwiński 35,2

14 SP Zahutyń Marcel Demkowicz 36,1

15 SP Nr 2 Sanok Oliwer Fedak 38,1

16 SP Nr 14 Krosno Tymoteusz Bodnar 38,4

17 SP Jedlicze Dorian Kobak 38,5

18 SP Nr 6 Sanok Filip Biłas 38,5

19 SP Nr 2 Sanok Hubert Fedak 39,0

20 SP Jedlicze Oliwier Peszko 39,5

21 SP Zahutyń Gabriel Demkowicz 39,8

22 SP Zahutyń Franciszek Błażejowski 40,0

23 SP Nr 6 Sanok Kamil  Piegdoń 40,5

24 SP Nr 4 Sanok Bartosz Łożański 40,7

25 SP Pustynia Szymon Niedbalec 41,0

Indywidualnie - chłopcy



26 SP Nr 14 Krosno Marcin Staroń 41,2

27 SP Nr 8 Sanok Kacper Koczera 41,4

28 SP Odrzykoń Filip Jucha 41,4

29 SP Jedlicze Krzysztof Leniek 42,2

30 SP Nr 1 Zagórz Kajetan Junik 42,2

31 SP Nr 1 Zagórz Jakub Krawczyk 42,6

32 ZSP Zagórz Łukasz Orłowski 43,3

33 SP Nr 4 Sanok Natan Karnas 43,5

34 SP Nr 3 Sanok Wiktor Rysz 43,8

35 SP Pustynia Szymon Grabowski 43,9

36 SP Odrzykoń Tomasz Tytrowicz 44,6

37 SP Boguchwała Bartosz Birut 46,3

38 SP Odrzykoń Dominik Rutka 46,6

39 SP Nr 1 Zagórz Aleksander Kucharski 47,2

40 SP Nr 3 Sanok Piotr Ryniak 48,5

41 SP Nr 14 Krosno Gustaw Bodnar 48,6

42 SP Pustynia Gabriel Tarnawski 49,0

43 SP Zasów Aleksander Krzystyniak 51,6

44 SP Góra Motyczna Szymon Szewc 52,6

45 SP Boguchwała Bartłomiej Kopiec 52,7

46 SP Zasów Szymon Ślęk 56,0

47 ZSP Zagórz Miłosz Kozioł 60,2

48 SP Góra Motyczna Gabriel Bała 68,6


